
2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Championship Compound Open
Pos. Athlete Country Sat Sun Tot. X S.O.

1 2- 30A DOUGLAS Kyle US-UT USA - Utah 600/ 1   0 600 60

1 2- 30B FULLERTON Mathias DEN Denmark 600/ 1   0 600 60

1 2- 30C PERKINS Christopher CAN Canada 600/ 1   0 600 60

4 2- 30D HOUSEHOLDER Robert US-AL USA - Alabama 600/ 4   0 600 59

4 2- 31A SPOOLSTRA Taylor US-CA USA - California 600/ 4   0 600 59

4 2- 31B TURNER Bodie US-MT USA - Montana 600/ 4   0 600 59

7 2- 31C BROADNAX Curtis US-GA USA - Georgia 600/ 7   0 600 58

8 2- 31D JOHNSON Dane US-IN USA - Indiana 600/ 8   0 600 57

8 2- 32A KELLETT Gage US-MO USA - Missouri 600/ 8   0 600 57

10 2- 32B REITSMA Levi US-MI USA - Michigan 600/10   0 600 56

11 2- 32C PRICE Louis US-NY USA - New York 600/11   0 600 55

11 2- 32D SULLIVAN Sawyer US-TX USA - Texas 600/11   0 600 55

13 2- 33A BARKER Tanner US-KY USA - Kentucky 600/13   0 600 54

13 2- 33B KANE Grady US-SD USA - South Dakota 600/13   0 600 54

13 2- 33C PIZARRO Jean PUR Puerto Rico 600/13   0 600 54

16 2- 33D GREEN Colton US-NM USA - New Mexico 600/16   0 600 53

17 2- 34A BORDWELL Glen US-NY USA - New York 600/17   0 600 50

17 2- 34B NOBLIN Bradyn US-TN USA - Tennessee 600/17   0 600 50

19 2- 34C FABIANI Pietro US-TN USA - Tennessee 600/19   0 600 48

20 2- 34D BURNS Matthew US-AL USA - Alabama 600/20   0 600 47

21 2- 35A HATHAWAY Dewey US-MA USA - Massachusetts 600/21   0 600 46

22 2- 35B ADAMS Aaron US-KY USA - Kentucky 600/22   0 600 45

23 2- 35C LUTZ James US-WI USA - Wisconsin 599/23   0 599 56

24 2- 35D COLEMAN Ace US-TN USA - Tennessee 599/24   0 599 55

24 2- 36A SCHLABACH Jeremy US-OH USA - Ohio 599/24   0 599 55

24 2- 36B SHAW Aaron US-MO USA - Missouri 599/24   0 599 55

27 2- 36C GELLENTHIEN Braden US-KY USA - Kentucky 599/27   0 599 53

28 2- 36D HOLMES Lewis US-WI USA - Wisconsin 599/28   0 599 52

28 2- 37A SULLIVAN Isaac US-VT USA - Vermont 599/28   0 599 52

30 2- 37B WARD Kaden US-TN USA - Tennessee 599/30   0 599 50

31 2- 37C MCGRATH Kaden US-TN USA - Tennessee 599/31   0 599 49

32 2- 37D BRUNTSCH Chris US-GA USA - Georgia 599/32   0 599 48

32 2- 38A DEASON Roland US-IA USA - Iowa 599/32   0 599 48

32 2- 38B VEIT Lawson US-OK USA - Oklahoma 599/32   0 599 48

35 2- 38C KOSTRZEWSKI Blaine US-KY USA - Kentucky 599/35   0 599 45

35 2- 38D WEBER Jacob US-IL USA - Illinois 599/35   0 599 45

37 2- 39B MERKEL Jacob US-TN USA - Tennessee 599/37   0 599 43

38 2- 39A CARTER Gaius US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 598/38   0 598 49

38 2- 39C LIPPENCOTT Cody US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 598/38   0 598 49
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40 2- 40A BELL Jimmy US-CO USA - Colorado 598/40   0 598 48

41 2- 40B BOILS Jase US-KY USA - Kentucky 598/41   0 598 47

41 2- 40C REED Braden US-KY USA - Kentucky 598/41   0 598 47

43 2- 40D HERSHBERGER Joseph US-OH USA - Ohio 598/43   0 598 46

44 2- 41A TRACEY Travis US-OH USA - Ohio 598/44   0 598 45

45 2- 41B PAGETT Porter US-OH USA - Ohio 598/45   0 598 41

46 2- 41C JACKSON Nathan US-TX USA - Texas 598/46   0 598 38

47 2- 41D HUGHES Eli US-NC USA - North Carolina 598/47   0 598 35

48 2- 42A FOSTER Jeremiah US-KY USA - Kentucky 597/48   0 597 50

49 2- 42B SAPP Carson US-GA USA - Georgia 597/49   0 597 49

50 2- 43B POLISH Kj US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 597/50   0 597 46

51 2- 42C GREGG Kody US-OH USA - Ohio 597/51   0 597 45

52 2- 42D BRADDOCK Parker US-MS USA - Mississippi 597/52   0 597 39

53 2- 43A MCCLANAHAN Wade US-SD USA - South Dakota 597/53   0 597 38

54 2- 43C REED Deikan US-IA USA - Iowa 597/54   0 597 34

55 2- 44A BECKSTRAND Logan US-AZ USA - Arizona 596/55   0 596 40

56 2- 44B REYES Brandon US-VA USA - Virginia 595/56   0 595 44

57 2- 44C VROOMAN Peyton US-GA USA - Georgia 595/57   0 595 42

58 2- 44D HEMSTOCK Jacob US-AK USA - Alaska 595/58   0 595 40

58 2- 45A VANCISE Jonathan US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 595/58   0 595 40

60 2- 45B COURSON Thomas US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 595/60   0 595 38

61 2- 46B AGUIRRE Sean US-GA USA - Georgia 595/61   0 595 35

62 2- 45C BEFORT Justin US-AK USA - Alaska 594/62   0 594 44

63 2- 45D PETTYJOHN Nicholas US-GA USA - Georgia 594/63   0 594 35

64 2- 46A MILLER Ryan US-NH USA - New Hampshire 593/64   0 593 41

65 2- 46C HEROLD Teagan US-CO USA - Colorado 592/65   0 592 40

66 2- 47A LANE Daniel US-OH USA - Ohio 592/66   0 592 31

67 2- 47B ROPER Dominick US-WI USA - Wisconsin 591/67   0 591 40

68 2- 47C ALLEN Tanner US-MO USA - Missouri 591/68   0 591 27

69 2- 47D HANSEN Stephan US-SD USA - South Dakota 589/69   0 589 54

70 2- 48A CUNNINGHAM Matthew US-CA USA - California 588/70   0 588 28

71 2- 48B ALEXANDER Rick US-WI USA - Wisconsin 586/71   0 586 36

72 2- 48C SMITH Adam US-OH USA - Ohio 585/72   0 585 24

73 2- 48D GIBSON Adam US-IN USA - Indiana 581/73   0 581 33

74 2- 29D HENZY Charles US-GA USA - Georgia 576/74   0 576 32
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